

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 12022/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2012 in WP No.3594 and LPA No.247/2011,LPA No.254/2011,LPA No.323/2011 & LPA No.324/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/07/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anup Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Venkat Subramaniam T.R.,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Neha Jaiswal,Adv.
Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter appear in tomorrow's mentioning matter list.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)
|COURT MASTER

|