

CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

R.P.(C) No.1855/2014 IN C.A. No. 6312/2014

BUDHDEO ORAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/09/2014 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in open Court.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)